Since 1945, Manufacturers of Distinctive Products
for Hotels, Institutions & Public Places
Since 1945, Manufacturers of Distinctive Products
for Hotels, Institutions & Public PlacesRP12010
 RECYCLING RECEPTACLES 1
SINGLE PURPOSESINGLE PURPOSE
 RECYCLING RECEPTACLES 1
SINGLE PURPOSESINGLE PURPOSE

 RECYCLING RECEPTACLES 1
SINGLE PURPOSESINGLE PURPOSE
OPTIONS & HOW TO ORDER OPTIONS & HOW TO ORDER
Optional Canopy Tops For RecyclePro Modular System, for Outdoor Use
GLARO INCORPORATED
735 Calebs Path
Hauppauge, NY 11788-4201
Tel: 888-234-1050
Fax: 631-234-9510
Email: Info@Glaro.com
Web: www.Glaro.com
1: SPECIFY CATALOG NUMBER
2: SPECIFY FINISH:
All Satin Aluminum (SA)
All Satin Brass (BE)
Powder Coat Designer Color Code * with Satin Aluminum Cover (SA)
Powder Coat Designer Color Code * with Satin Brass Cover (BE)
Powder Coat Designer Color Code * with Matching Powder Coat Color Cover (*specify code on right)
3: SPECIFY MESSAGES:
An international “recycle logo” will be silk screened on the body of all Glaro recycling receptacles.
Specify your message to be silk screened below the recycle logo on the body of the receptacle.
For custom messages contact our customer service hotline for immediate assistance at 888-234-1050.
4: POLY LINER BAGS
Order the optional clear poly liner bags to fit your receptacles.
Cover Opening in Covers  Specify messages
PAPER
Slot for Paper NEWSPAPER
MIXED PAPER
Logo without a message
BOTTLES & CANS
CANS
BOTTLES
Small Hole GLASS
PLASTIC
GLASS, PLASTIC & ALUMINUM
RECYCLE!
Logo without a message
WASTE (with or without Logo)
Large Hole for Waste RECYCLABLES
Logo without a message
BOTTLES • CANS • PAPER
RECYCLE
RECYCLABLES
Multipurpose Opening RECYCLE ONLY – NO TRASH
RECYCLE ONLY
Logo without a message
LIST PRICES
Catalog# Description Dia.  Additional Charge for Canopy Top only
Canopy top will be
CP-12 Installed to match the finish 12 $60.00
of the cover
Canopy top will be
CP-15 Installed to match the finish 15 $76.00
of the cover
Canopy top will be
CP-20 Installed to match the finish 20 $106.00
of the cover